1.01.17
3.1.17

16.1.17
27.1.17

9.2.17
9.2.17

24.03.17
31.3.17

January 2017

Telford & Wrekin Council
The Park Inn

Clarkes Solicitors
Turnocks

February 2017
TFM
Elcocks

March 2017
Came and Co
Johnson Fellows

M M

[np]

M M

2,000

Rates The Sambrook Centre

2730.83 Deposit Pensioners Party

946.00
1,929.45

840
805.00

743.00
6,063.48

Conveyancing The Sambrook Centre
Christmas Lights

Service Gardening Equipment
Coaches for Pantomime

Insurance for Parish Van
% Fee for rates recovery



