	January 2017			
1.01.17	Telford & Wrekin Council	£	2,000	Rates The Sambrook Centre
3.1.17	The Park Inn		2730.83	Deposit Pensioners Party
16.1.17	Clarkes Solicitors	£	946.00	Conveyancing The Sambrook Centre
27.1.17	Turnocks	£	1,929.45	Christmas Lights
	February 2017			
9.2.17	TFM	£	840	Service Gardening Equipment
9.2.17	Elcocks	£	805.00	Coaches for Pantomime
	March 2017			
24.03.17	Came and Co	£	743.00	Insurance for Parish Van
31.3.17	Johnson Fellows	£	6,063.48	% Fee for rates recovery